7.  SPIKE/SURGE SUPPRESSION: LINE TO NEUTRAL, LINE TO GROUND AND NEUTRAL TO GROUND
1.  RACK MOUNTED STEEL CHASSIS ZINC PLATED
19" WIDE STD. RACK MOUNTING
1.75" HIGH
8"  DEPTH
2.  INPUT:  125 V A.C., SINGLE PHASE, 50/60 HZ.
12 AMP MAXIMUM TOTAL CURRENT.
POWER CABLE:  14/3 CABLE, 9 FEET WITH NEMA 5-15 PLUG.
3.  OUTPUT:  10, NEMA 5-15R RECEPTACLES
2 UNSWITCHED, ALWAYS ON and 8 SWITCHED, ACTIVATED BYON/OFF/REMOTE SWITCH.
4.  CIRCUIT BREAKER:  MAGNETIC, 1 POLE,  15AMP
HIGH-INRUSH TIME DELAY
5.  INDICATOR LIGHTS:  ON WHEN
CIRCUIT BREAKER IS ON AND WHEN SWITCHED SECTION IS ON
6.  FILTER:  EMI/RFI, 20 AMP RATING, 50/60 HZ.COMMON MODE,
LINE TO GROUND AND DIFFERNTIAL MODE, LINE TO LINE.
8.  REMOTE I/O SWITCHING CONNECTOR
5 EACH, FEMALE, AMP # 1-480304-0
WITH AMP 60619-1 SOCKET CONTACTS.
MATES WITH AMP # 1-480305-0 CONNECTOR
WITH AMP # 60620-1 PINS.
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
POWER REQUEST
EMERGENCY SHUTDOWN
SIGNAL RETURN
CONNECT PINS 1 AND 3 FOR REMOTE ON/OFF
CONNECT PINS 2 AND 3 FOR EMERGENCY SHUTDOWN
G 5310 NEEDED DEDICATED ENG DRAW MBPGH 11/30/98
19.0
1.72
L' EXTERIEUR DE L' EQUIPMENT"
"ATTENTION: NE PAS  UTILISER A
"CAUTION:  NOT FOR EXTERNAL USE"
8.
00
0
H NONE CHANGED TO 001-1838 CHASSIS WW 5/13/99
J SWITCH GUARD CHANGED J.O. 26 JULY 99
K ROTATED RECEPTACLES DK 31 AUG 005682 C.L.
SEQUENCE IS ACTIVATED 4 SECOND AFTER SWITCHED OUTLETS  ARE POWERED
L 6477 MODIFIED SILKSCREEN LS DK 16 AUG 01
D
DRAWN BY:
FRACTIONS
TOLERANCES:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DECIMALS ANGLES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
  SHEET  SCALE SIZE DWG NO.
DWG FILENAME:
TITLE
REV
ECO No.LTR REVISION DR CK AP AP DATE
.XX
±.020
.XXX
±.010
±1/32 ± 0.5°
THE INFORMATION AND DESIGN DISCLOSED HEREIN WAS ORIGINATED
BY AND IS THE PROPERTY OF PULIZZI ENGINEERING INC.  PULIZZI
ENGINEERING INC RESERVES ALL PATENT, PROPRIETARY, DESIGN,
MANUFACTURING, REPRODUCTION, USE AND SALE RIGHTS THERETO,
AND TO ANY ARTICLE DISCLOSED THEREIN, EXCEPT TO THE EXTENT
RIGHTS ARE EXPRESSLY GRANTED TO OTHERS. THE FOREGOING DOES
NOT APPLY TO VENDOR PROPRIETARY PARTS. COPYRIGHT
PULIZZI ENGINEERING INC.
3200 S. Susan Street, Santa Ana, CA  92704
(714) 540-4229   Fax (714) 641-9062
R
2001 P.E.I.
TPC_115_10A_1264N_ME.DWG
TPC_115_10A_1264N_ME N
ENGINEERING DRAWING
TPC115-10A  ASSY 1264
B.S.G
--- 1
J3
E
S
T
W
I
C
H
J4 1
D
J5 J6 J7 J8
E
S
T
W
I
H
C
2
D
J9
REMOTE CONTROL BUS
J10
J14
J15
III O
R
M
J1 J2
O I O I 2
E
O
T
O
F
F
C/B 2
O
N
C/B 1
O
F
F O
N
SWITCHED
1
R
E O
C
ENGINEERING, INC.
PULIZZI R
A
L
OFF
J11 J12
SEQUENCE
J13
REMOTE CONTROL BUS
POWER
L
M 6515 ADD WARNING LABEL 5 SEPT 01J.O.
CONNECTED TO A 20A BRANCH CIRCUIT FOR
CAUTION:  THIS EQUIPMENT IS INTENDED TO BE
OVERCURRENT PROTECTION.
N
U
I
T
H
C
W
E
S
D
N 8106 CORRECT J NUMBERS 4 MAY 05J.O.